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SOUTH WALES KENNEL ASSOCIATION  
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Thursday 10th October 2024 

 
BIS, GRP1, BOB and BCC:  Wilchrimane Frankly Darlin (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
RBCC: Clamerkin Jubilee Surprise at Hookwood JW (Mrs S & Mrs J & Miss C Welch & Drake & Hazeltine) 
DCC: Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
RDCC: Raigmore Keep The Faith JW (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
BPIB: Sharnphilly Elsie Mo to Riowood (Miss A & Mrs S & Ms T Oddie & Dyer & Erskine) 
BVIB: Sh Ch/US Ch Bookstor Fabello Kinky Boots (Imp USA) (Miss C & Mrs C Hazeltine & Razzell) 
  
VETERAN DOG (Entries: 0 Absentees: 0) 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sharnphilly Black Abbott at Eveandabec TAF NAF (Mr A Swannell) 
2nd Laveto Remember When (Mr & Mrs L Millett) 
 
PUPPY DOG (Entries: 1 Absentees: 0) 
1st Harvestslade Fire And Ice through Merynjen (Mrs K Wilcox) 
 
JUNIOR DOG (Entries: 0 Absentees: 0) 
 
YEARLING DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Kanix Sourdough with Calaquendi JW Be Jr Ch (Mrs A & Miss V & Miss L Hill) 
2nd Sunhouse I'll Be Black (ai) (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
3rd Brent Deville's Advocate at Owlspoint (ai) (Miss A Bell) 
4th Riowood Orange Twist (Mr & Mrs L Millett) 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 5 Absentees: 0) 
1st Raigmore Keep The Faith JW (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
2nd Collholme Balthasar (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
3rd Flinthill Hot Mail (Miss L Keaney) 
4th Sonham Raising The Game JW (Mrs A Matthews) 
5th Brent Deville's Advocate at Owlspoint (ai) (Miss A Bell) 
 
LIMIT DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Carofel Wings Of Hope JW WW23 Swiss Jun Ch (Mrs L Adams) 
2nd Lowsmoor Crazy For You JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
3rd Hookwood Starman JW (Mrs S Welch) 
 
OPEN DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Teisgol Love Is In The Air (Miss M, Mr P & Mrs D Oliver & Stilgoe) 
3rd Sunhouse You're Nicked (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
4th Sh Ch Joneva Just My Style (Dr K Bond) 
 
GOOD CITIZEN DOG SCHEME DOG (Entries: 0 Absentees: 0) 
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VETERAN BITCH (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sh Ch/US Ch Bookstor Fabello Kinky Boots (Imp USA) (Miss C & Mrs C Hazeltine & Razzell) 
2nd Lowsmoor Shiralee JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sharnphilly Elsie Mo to Riowood (Miss A & Mrs S & Ms T Oddie & Dyer & Erskine) 
2nd Laveto Tennessee Whiskey (Mr & Mrs L Millett) 
 
PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Riowood Tick Tick Boom to Sharnphilly (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Tenshilling Sweet Nothins (Mrs C & Mrs K O’Neill & Timothy) 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Corotine Queen Bea (Miss C & Mrs C Hazeltine & Razzell) 
2nd Zoalin Better Together (Ms J & Miss K & Miss Z Brock) 
3rd Alozia Zephryne (Mrs L Barham) 
 
YEARLING BITCH (Entries: 5 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sunhouse Black T' Square One (ai) (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
2nd Raigmore Faith In The Future (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
3rd Zoalin Better Together (Ms J & Miss K & Miss Z Brock) 
4th Raigmore Faith Restored (Mrs T & Mr T Crowhurst) 
5th Alozia Zephryne (Mrs L Barham) 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 5 Absentees: 0) 
1st Clamerkin Jubilee Surprise at Hookwood JW (Mrs S & Mrs J & Miss C Welch & Drake & Hazeltine) 
2nd Olivesong Kiss Chase (Mr C, Mrs J & Miss M Oliver) 
3rd Collholme Angelique (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
4th Zoalin Better Together (Ms J & Miss K & Miss Z Brock) 
5th Lundgarth Jubilee JW (Mrs S Booth) 
 
LIMIT BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sonham C'est La Vie (Mrs A Matthews) 
2nd Lowsmoor Half A Sixpence JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
3rd Sharnphilly Toggi with Hookwood JW (Mrs S, Misses L & C Welch, Maber & Hazeltine) 
 
OPEN BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Wilchrimane Frankly Darlin (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
2nd Joneva Azelia Banks (Dr K Bond) 
3rd Sonham Chasing Rainbows (Mrs A Matthews) 
4th Raigmore Worth The Wait (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
 
GOOD CITIZEN DOG SCHEME BITCH (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Collholme Angelique (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
2nd Alozia Zephryne (Mrs L Barham) 
 
RUSSELL MOSEDALE - judge 
 


